
$495,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59105
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

TERRACE ESTATES SUB 3RD FILING, S20, T01 N, R26 E, BLOCK 008,
Lot 001, LT 1 BLK 8 TERRACE ESTATES SUBD 3RD Don’t miss out on
this house! The pride in ownership is clear! This stunning 4
bedroom 3.5 bathroom house in the height has an ideal layout with
three bedrooms and two bathrooms on […]

• 4 beds
• 3.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 2812 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2812 sq ft Lot size: 10019 sq ft

Year built: 1989, Existing Zone: Residential 9600

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

Building Details
Basement Finish: 90% Sq Ft Basement: 1028 sq ft

Other Structures: Chicken Coop Number of Levels: 3

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Frame, Maintenance Free, Vinyl Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 2

Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer Interior Features: Ceiling Fan,Skylight

Heating: Gas Forced Air Exterior Features: Deck,Front
Porch,Garden,Patio

Features: Fenced, Gas Fireplace, Hot Tub, RV
Parking, Security, Underground Sprinkler, Wood
Fireplace

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See Deed Possession: 30-60 Days

Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Text
Agent

Subdivision: TERRACE ESTATES SUB

Parcel Number: A27501 List Office Name: Western Skies Real
Estate

HOA Included: None

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Castle Rock High School: Skyview

Elementary School: Eagle Cliffs

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,907


